
LOADER | GRADER | EARTHMOVER

PRODUCT GUIDE 
VERSABUILT



VERSABUILT AT (ALL TRACTION) 

PROVIDES SERIOUS TRACTION AND DEPENDABLE PERFORMANCE

• Self-Cleaning Tread Pattern to provide traction on multiple surfaces

• Tough, propietary compound for long wear life and cut resistance

• Built with steel casings and sidewall SideArmor to protect against cuts and punctures by
  deflecting stone and debris

RATING DIAMETER

14.00R24

17.5R25

20.5R25

INCH/MM
WIDTH
INCH/MM

OVERALL OVERALL

23.5R25

G2L2

G2L2

G2L2

G2L2

5639

5507

5508

5509

LBS/KG 32ND/MM

OTDWEIGHT ARTICLETRA

1*

1*

1*

1*

264
120

286
130

377
171

653
296

33
26

36
29

41
32

45
36

53.4
1,356

52.8
1,340

58.3
1,480

63.2
1,606

15.7
398

17.3
440

20.5
520

24.1
612

CATEGORY



RATING DIAMETER

17.5R25

INCH/MM
WIDTH
INCH/MM

OVERALL OVERALL

E3L3

E3L3

5498

5501

LBS/KG 32ND/MM

OTDWEIGHT ARTICLETRA

MS

MS

314
142

654
297

36
29

45
36

52.8
1,340

63.2
1,606

17.3
440

24.1
612

E3L3 5499MS 473
215

41
32

58.3
1,480

20.5
520

20.5R25

E3L3 5502MS 909
413

48
38

68.5
1,739

26.9
68426.5R25

E3L3 5503MS 1,116
506

53
42

73.1
1,857

30.2
76829.5R25

23.5R25

CATEGORY

VERSABUILT AP (ALL PURPOSE) 

PROVIDES DEPENDABLE, ALL-AROUND PERFORMANCE

•  Designed for traction and dependable performance across a variety of surfaces

• Tough, propietary compound for long wear life and cut resistance

• Built with steel casings and sidewall SideArmor to protect against cuts 
  and punctures by deflecting stone and debris



VERSABUILT DT (DEEP TREAD)

DESIGNED FOR LONG WEAR LIFE AND DEPENDABILITY
 
• Deep tread provides long wear life, cut and puncture protection and solid traction
• Tough, proprietary compound promotes long wear
• Self cleaning pattern provides solid traction, especially well suited for dump trucks.
• Built with steel casings and sidewall SideArmor to protect against 
   cuts and punctures by deflecting stone and debris

RATING DIAMETER

23.5R25

26.5R25

INCH/MM
WIDTH
INCH/MM

OVERALL OVERALL

29.5R25

E4L4

E4L4

E4L4

5504

5505

5506

LBS/KG 32ND/MM

OTDWEIGHT ARTICLETRA

MS

MS

MS

776
352

965
438

1222
554

67
53

67
53

78
62

64.6
1,642

69.7
1,771

74.9
1,902

24.1
612

26.9
684

30.2
768

CATEGORY



At Firestone, we understand that no two jobs are the same and you need a tire that can 
stand up to the challenge each new day brings. That’s why we’re proud to introduce the 
new VersaBuilt lineup of radial tires for loader, grader and earthmover machines. These 

radial tires are made to be versatile enough to tackle anything in their path across a 
variety of environments and applications. And when it comes to getting the job done 

right, you can count on Firestone to be there to work as hard as you do. 



© 2019 Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations LLC. All Rights Reserved.

COMMERCIAL.FIRESTONE.COM


