PRODUCT GUIDE VERSABUILT



LOADER | GRADER | EARTHMOVER

Firestone





VERSABUILT AT (ALL TRACTION)

PROVIDES SERIOUS TRACTION AND DEPENDABLE PERFORMANCE

- Self-Cleaning Tread Pattern to provide traction on multiple surfaces
- Tough, propietary compound for long wear life and cut resistance
- Built with steel casings and sidewall SideArmor to protect against cuts and punctures by deflecting stone and debris





CATEGORY	RATING	TRA	ARTICLE	WEIGHT LBS/KG	OTD 32ND/MM	OVERALL DIAMETER INCH/MM	OVERALL WIDTH INCH/MM
14.00R24	1*	G2L2	5639	264 120	33 26	53.4 1,356	15.7 398
17.5R25	1*	G2L2	5507	286 130	36 29	52.8 _{1,340}	17.3 440
20.5R25	1*	G2L2	5508	377 171	41 32	58.3 1,480	20.5 520
23.5R25	1*	G2L2	5509	653 296	45 36	63.2 1,606	24.1 612



VERSABUILT AP (ALL PURPOSE)

PROVIDES DEPENDABLE, ALL-AROUND PERFORMANCE

- Designed for traction and dependable performance across a variety of surfaces
- Tough, propietary compound for long wear life and cut resistance
- Built with steel casings and sidewall SideArmor to protect against cuts and punctures by deflecting stone and debris





CATEGORY	RATING	TRA	ARTICLE	WEIGHT LBS/KG	OTD 32ND/MM	OVERALL DIAMETER INCH/MM	OVERALL WIDTH INCH/MM
17.5R25	MS	E3L3	5498	314 ₁₄₂	36	52.8 1,340	17.3 440
20.5R25	MS	E3L3	5499	473 ₂₁₅	41 32	58.3 1,480	20.5
23.5R25	MS	E3L3	5501	654 297	45 36	63.2 1,606	24.1 612
26.5R25	MS	E3L3	5502	909 413	48 38	68.5 1,739	26.9 684
29.5R25	MS	E3L3	5503	1,116	53 42	73.1 _{1,857}	30.2 768



VERSABUILT DT (DEEP TREAD)

DESIGNED FOR LONG WEAR LIFE AND DEPENDABILITY

- Deep tread provides long wear life, cut and puncture protection and solid traction
- Tough, proprietary compound promotes long wear
- Self cleaning pattern provides solid traction, especially well suited for dump trucks.
- Built with steel casings and sidewall SideArmor to protect against cuts and punctures by deflecting stone and debris





CATEGORY	RATING	TRA	ARTICLE	WEIGHT LBS/KG	OTD 32ND/MM	OVERALL DIAMETER INCH/MM	OVERALL WIDTH INCH/MM
23.5R25	MS	E4L4	5504	776 352	67	64.6 1,642	24.1 612
26.5R25	MS	E4L4	5505	965 438	67 53	69.7 1,771	26.9 684
29.5R25	MS	E4L4	5506	1222 554	78 ₆₂	74.9 1,902	30.2

At Firestone, we understand that no two jobs are the same and you need a tire that can stand up to the challenge each new day brings. That's why we're proud to introduce the new VersaBuilt lineup of radial tires for loader, grader and earthmover machines. These radial tires are made to be versatile enough to tackle anything in their path across a variety of environments and applications. And when it comes to getting the job done right, you can count on Firestone to be there to work as hard as you do.

Firestone

COMMERCIAL.FIRESTONE.COM

© 2019 Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations LLC. All Rights Reserved.